o1

Warwickshire
Sportshall Athletics

League Standings 2008 - 2009

(after match two - 7 November 2008)

Under 11 Girls 1 2 3 4 5 6 T Under 13 Girls 1 2 T Under 15 Girls 1 2 3 4 T
Stratford 10.0 10.0 Stratford "A" 10.0 10.0 Stratford "A" 10.0 10.0
Rugby 9.0 9.0 Rugby 10.0 10.0 Rugby 9.0 9.0
Coventry 8.0 8.0 North. Warks. "A" 8.0 8.0 Coventry 8.0 8.0
Leamington "A" 7.0 7.0 Stratford "B" 7.0 7.0 Northern Warks. 7.0 7.0
Leamington "B" 6.0 6.0 Coventry 6.0 6.0 Stratford "B" 6.0 6.0
Northern Warks. 5.0 5.0 Leamington 5.0 5.0 Leamington 0.0 0.0
0.0 North. Warks. "B" 4.0 4.0 0.0
0.0 0.0 0.0
0.0 0.0 0.0
Under 11 Boys 1 2 3 4 5 6 T Under 13 Boys 1 2 T Under 15 Boys 1 2 3 4 T
Leamington "A" 10.0 9.0 19.0 Stratford 10.0 10.0 20.0 Stratford "A" 10.0 10.0 20.0
Coventry 10.0 8.0 18.0 Rugby 9.0 9.0 18.0 Stratford "B" 9.0 8.0 17.0
Rugby 7.0 10.0 17.0 Coventry 8.0 8.0 16.0 Rugby 8.0 9.0 17.0
Stratford 8.0 7.0 15.0 Northern Warks. 7.0 6.0 13.0 Coventry 6.0 7.0 13.0
North. Warks. "A" 6.0 5.0 11.0 Leamington 6.0 5.0 11.0 Northern Warks. 7.0 5.0 12.0
Rugby "B" 0.0 6.0 6.0 Stratford "B" 0.0 7.0 7.0 Leamington 5.0 6.0 11.0
Leamington "B" 5.0 0.0 5.0 0.0 0.0
North. Warks. "B" 4.0 0.0 4.0 0.0 0.0
0.0 0.0 0.0

Match points are awarded in each age group competition with 1st receiving 10 points, 2nd - 9 points ...




Warwickshire Sportshall Under 11 Boys

Competition:
Ranking Team
1 Rugby
2 Leamington
3 Coventry
4  Stratford
5 Rugby
6  Northern Warwickshire
7= Leamington
7= Stratford

Competition Results

Colour
Lime
Royal
Red
Yellow
Blue
White
Black
Orange

Score
226.0
225.0
224.0
214.0
162.0
146.0

0.0
0.0

OR
21.0
15.0
18.0
24.0
12.0

9.0

0.0

0.0

P6
21.0
24.0
15.0
12.0
18.0

0.0
0.0
0.0

4x1
21.0
12.0
24.0
18.0
9.0
15.0
0.0
0.0

Venue:

Coventry Sports Centre

2LR
18.0
20.0
23.0
21.0
14.0
18.0

0.0

0.0

4LR
23.0
22.0
20.0
18.0
14.0
17.0

0.0

0.0

CP
24.0
22.0
19.0
18.0
16.0
12.0

0.0

0.0

J
21.0
21.0
24.0
16.0
16.0
16.0

0.0
0.0

SB
17.0
23.0
20.0
23.0
16.0
15.0

0.0

0.0

SLJ
22.0
23.0
18.0
21.0
16.0
14.0

0.0

0.0

STJ
20.0
24.0
19.0
21.0
15.0
15.0

0.0

0.0

VJ
18.0
19.0
24.0
22.0
16.0
15.0

0.0

0.0

Date
7 Nov 2008



Competition:
Warwickshire Sportshall Under 11 Boys

Ranking

Team
Rugby
Leamington
Coventry
Stratford
Rugby
Northern W
Leamington
Stratford

Comp No
101
101
102
102
112
112
113
113
113
114
115
115
116
116
139
142

Team Results

arwickshire

Name

A Pair

A Pair

B Pair

B Pair

Ryan Elliott
Ryan Elliott
George Fletcher
George Fletcher
George Fletcher
Adam Keir
Adam Clarke
Adam Clarke
Yahiya Todd
Yahiya Todd
Jake Sargent
Mitchell Pearce

Colour
Lime
Royal
Red
Yellow
Blue
White
Black
Orange

Score
226.0
225.0
224.0
214.0
162.0
146.0

0.0
0.0

Event
2LR
4LR
2LR
4LR
SLJ
VJ

J
STJ
VJ
STJ
CP
SB
J
SLJ
SB
CP

OR
21.0
15.0
18.0
24.0
12.0

9.0

0.0

0.0

P6
21.0
24.0
15.0
12.0
18.0

0.0
0.0
0.0

4x1
21.0
12.0
24.0
18.0
9.0
15.0
0.0
0.0

Perfl
27.2
58.4
28.0
57.9
1.64

46
13

5.10

38

5.37
6.25

44
21

1.56

48

7.00

Venue:

Coventry Sports Centre

2LR
18.0
20.0
23.0
21.0
14.0
18.0

0.0

0.0

4LR
23.0
22.0
20.0
18.0
14.0
17.0

0.0

0.0

Perf2

1.58

45
18

4.97

47

5.02
6.75

19

1.60

7.00

CP
24.0
22.0
19.0
18.0
16.0
12.0

0.0

0.0

J
21.0
21.0
24.0
16.0
16.0
16.0

0.0
0.0

Perf3

1.58

48
18

4.88

36

5.00
6.75

19

1.59

7.00

Coventry (red)

SB
17.0
23.0
20.0
23.0
16.0
15.0

0.0

0.0

SLJ
22.0
23.0
18.0
21.0
16.0
14.0

0.0

0.0

Perf4

0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

STJ
20.0
24.0
19.0
21.0
15.0
15.0

0.0

0.0

VJ
18.0
19.0
24.0
22.0
16.0
15.0

0.0

0.0

Date

7 Nov 2008

Best Ranking
27.2
58.4
28.0
57.9
1.64

48
18

5.10

47

5.37
6.75

44
21

1.60

48

7.00

PWOPRPRFRPOVOWORFRPRWEREPAPREDNDN

Points
15.0
7.0
8.0
13.0
13.0
16.0
8.0
6.0
8.0
13.0
6.0
6.0
16.0
5.0
14.0
13.0



Team Results

Score
226.0
225.0
224.0
214.0
162.0
146.0

0.0

Competition:
Warwickshire Sportshall Under 11 Boys
Ranking Team Colour
1 Rugby Lime
2 Leamington Royal
3 Coventry Red
4  Stratford Yellow
5 Rugby Blue
6  Northern Warwickshire White
7= Leamington Black
7= Stratford Orange

Comp No Name

201
201
202
202
206
206
206
206
207
207
210
210
211
252
252

A Pair

A Pair

B Pair

B Pair

Luke Schirle

Luke Schirle

Luke Schirle

Luke Schirle
Tommy Goldsmith
Tommy Goldsmith
Lloyd Finnegan
Lloyd Finnegan
Edward Whitehouse
Muaadh Hafefee
Muaadh Hafefee

0.0

Event
2LR
4LR
2LR
4LR
CP
SB
STJ
VJ
SB
STJ
J
SLJ
J
SLJ
VJ

OR
21.0
15.0
18.0
24.0
12.0

9.0

0.0

0.0

Northern Warwickshire (white)

P6  4x1
21.0 21.0
240 12.0
15.0 24.0
12.0 18.0
180 9.0

0.0 15.0

00 0.0

00 0.0

Perfl
28.8
1:00.0
28.3
59.2
6.00
39
4.17
25

46
4.08
12
1.43
11
1.39
36

Venue:

Coventry Sports Centre

2LR  4LR
18.0 23.0
20.0 22.0
23.0 20.0
21.0 18.0
14.0 14.0
18.0 17.0

0.0 00

00 00

Perf2

6.25

4.31
25

4.55
13
0.00
13
1.47
37

CP J
240 21.0
220 21.0
19.0 24.0
18.0 16.0
16.0 16.0
12.0 16.0

00 0.0

0.0 0.0

Perf3

5.75

4.28
26

3.98
14
0.00
14
1.43
39

SB
17.0
23.0
20.0
23.0
16.0
15.0

0.0

0.0

SLJ
22.0
23.0
18.0
21.0
16.0
14.0

0.0

0.0

Perf4

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

Date
7 Nov 2008
STI W
20.0 18.0
240 190
19.0 24.0
21.0 220
150 16.0
15.0 150
00 00
00 00
Best Ranking Points
28.8 3 6.0
1:00.0 4 5.0
28.3 5 12.0
59.2 5 12.0
6.25 5 12.0
39 6 3.0
431 5 4.0
26 6 3.0
46 5 12.0
4.55 6 11.0
14 6 11.0
1.43 6 3.0
14 4 5.0
1.47 6 11.0
39 5 12.0



Team Results

Competition:
Warwickshire Sportshall Under 11 Boys
Ranking Team Colour Score
1 Rugby Lime 226.0
2 Leamington Royal 225.0
3 Coventry Red 224.0
4  Stratford Yellow 214.0
5 Rugby Blue 162.0
6  Northern Warwickshire White 146.0
7= Leamington Black 0.0
7= Stratford Orange 0.0
Comp No Name Event
301 A Pair 2LR
301 A Pair 4LR
302 B Pair 2LR
302 B Pair 4LR
319 Aaron Moorman SB
320 Jamie Donnelly STJ
321 Callum McGready CP
321 Callum McGready J
323 Aiden Hurr VJ
324 Jack Bewick SB
324 Jack Bewick SLJ
324 Jack Bewick STJ
328 Sheldon Wainwright SLJ
328 Sheldon Wainwright VJ
353 Alex Mills CP
353 Alex Mills J

OR
21.0
15.0
18.0
24.0
12.0

9.0

0.0

0.0

P6
21.0
24.0
15.0
12.0
18.0

0.0
0.0
0.0

4x1
21.0
12.0
24.0
18.0
9.0
15.0
0.0
0.0

Venue:

Coventry Sports Centre

2LR
18.0
20.0
23.0
21.0
14.0
18.0

0.0

0.0

4LR
23.0
22.0
20.0
18.0
14.0
17.0

0.0

0.0

CP
24.0
22.0
19.0
18.0
16.0
12.0

0.0

0.0

Leamington (royal)

J
21.0
21.0
24.0
16.0
16.0
16.0

0.0
0.0

SB
17.0
23.0
20.0
23.0
16.0
15.0

0.0

0.0

SLJ
22.0
23.0
18.0
21.0
16.0
14.0

0.0

0.0

Perfl
27.1
54.5
29.4
59.4

46
5.25
7.00

16

38

52
1.83
6.33
1.58

32
7.00

15

Perf2

5.15
7.00
18
38

0.00
6.48
1.62
30
7.25
17

Perf3

4.94
7.00
17
39

1.80
6.47
1.68
35
7.25
14

Perf4

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

Date
7 Nov 2008
STI W
20.0 18.0
240 190
19.0 24.0
21.0 220
150 16.0
15.0 150
00 00
00 00
Best Ranking Points
27.1 1 16.0
54.5 1 16.0
29.4 5 4.0
594 3 6.0
46 2 7.0
5.25 1 8.0
7.00 2 7.0
18 3 14.0
39 4 13.0
52 1 16.0
1.83 1 16.0
6.48 1 16.0
1.68 2 7.0
35 3 6.0
7.25 2 15.0
17 2 7.0



Team Results

Warwickshire Sportshall Under 11 Boys

Northern Warwickshire

Competition:
Ranking Team
1 Rugby
2 Leamington
3 Coventry
4  Stratford
5 Rugby
6
7= Leamington
7= Stratford

Comp No Name

401
401
402
402
404
404
405
405
405
406
406
407
407
412
412
412

A Pair

A Pair

B Pair

B Pair

Elliot Moore
Elliot Moore
James Webb
James Webb
James Webb
George Dwyer
George Dwyer
Liam Wardle
Liam Wardle
Adam Shaw
Adam Shaw
Adam Shaw

Colour
Lime
Royal
Red
Yellow
Blue
White
Black
Orange

Score
226.0
225.0
224.0
214.0
162.0
146.0

0.0
0.0

Event
2LR
4LR
2LR
4LR
J
SLJ
CP
SLJ
STJ
J
VJ
SB
VJ
CP
SB
STJ

OR
21.0
15.0
18.0
24.0
12.0

9.0

0.0

0.0

P6  4x1
21.0 21.0
240 12.0
15.0 24.0
12.0 18.0
180 9.0

0.0 15.0

00 0.0

00 0.0

Perfl
27.9
55.2
29.2
57.7

11
1.64
7.00
1.80
4.68

13

40

42

27
7.25

47
5.82

Venue:

Rugby (lime)

Coventry Sports Centre

2LR
18.0
20.0
23.0
21.0
14.0 14.0
18.0 17.0

0.0 00

00 00

4LR
23.0
22.0
20.0
18.0

Perf2

14
1.71
7.25
1.66
4.55

18

39

28
7.25

5.73

CP J
240 21.0
220 21.0
19.0 24.0
18.0 16.0
16.0 16.0
12.0 16.0

00 0.0

0.0 0.0

Perf3

14
0.00
6.50
1.73
4.42

20

30

30
7.25

5.74

SB SLJ
17.0 22.0
23.0 23.0
20.0 18.0
23.0 21.0
16.0 16.0
15.0 14.0

0.0 0.0

00 0.0

Perf4

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

STJ VJ
20.0 18.0
240 19.0
19.0 24.0
21.0 220
15.0 16.0
15.0 150

00 0.0

00 0.0

Best Ranking

27.9
55.2
29.2
57.7
14
1.71
7.25
1.80
4.68
20
40
42
30
7.25
47
5.82

Date
7 Nov 2008

Points
13.0
15.0

5.0
8.0
6.0
8.0
8.0
14.0
5.0
15.0
14.0
4.0
4.0
16.0
13.0
15.0

NPAFRPOOOOWNPAPWORFRPWELEADNA



Competition:
Warwickshire Sportshall Under 11 Boys

Ranking

Team
Rugby
Leamington
Coventry
Stratford
Rugby
Northern W
Leamington
Stratford

Comp No
501
501
502
502
517
517
518
518
519
519
520
520
521
521
522
522

Team Results

arwickshire

Name
A Pair
A Pair
B Pair
B Pair
Ben Taylor
Ben Taylor
lanto Davis
lanto Davis

Freddie Burn
Freddie Burn
Ashleigh Mazzina
Ashleigh Mazzina

Alex Eves
Alex Eves
Rory Dwyer
Rory Dwyer

Colour
Lime
Royal
Red
Yellow
Blue
White
Black
Orange

Score
226.0
225.0
224.0
214.0
162.0
146.0

0.0
0.0

Event
2LR
4LR
2LR
4LR
CP
SB
J
STJ
J
SB
CP
SLJ
STJ
VJ
SLJ
VJ

OR
21.0
15.0
18.0
24.0
12.0

9.0

0.0

0.0

P6
21.0
24.0
15.0
12.0
18.0

0.0
0.0
0.0

4x1
21.0
12.0
24.0
18.0
9.0
15.0
0.0
0.0

Perfl
27.3
57.8
28.5

1:00.6
6.00

50
14

4.96

9

47

7.25
1.62
5.33

35

1.80

42

Venue:

Coventry Sports Centre

2LR
18.0
20.0
23.0
21.0
14.0
18.0

0.0

0.0

4LR
23.0
22.0
20.0
18.0
14.0
17.0

0.0

0.0

Perf2

5.25

13

5.22

6.00
1.40
5.24

37

1.76

47

CP
24.0
22.0
19.0
18.0
16.0
12.0

0.0

0.0

Stratford (yellow)

J
21.0
21.0
24.0
16.0
16.0
16.0

0.0
0.0

Perf3

5.50

17

5.19

7.25
1.57
5.37

30

1.81

39

SB
17.0
23.0
20.0
23.0
16.0
15.0

0.0

0.0

SLJ
22.0
23.0
18.0
21.0
16.0
14.0

0.0

0.0

Perf4

0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

0

STJ
20.0
24.0
19.0
21.0
15.0
15.0

0.0

0.0

VJ
18.0
19.0
24.0
22.0
16.0
15.0

0.0

0.0

Date

7 Nov 2008

Best Ranking
27.3
57.8
28.5
1:00.6
6.00

50
17

5.22

9

47

7.25
1.62
5.37

37

1.81

47

NNNWWWRFRONAENOOIONWW

Points
14.0
14.0

7.0
4.0
4.0
15.0
13.0
7.0
3.0
8.0
14.0
6.0
14.0
7.0
15.0
15.0



Team Results Leamington (black)

Competition: Venue: Date
Warwickshire Sportshall Under 11 Boys Coventry Sports Centre 7 Nov 2008
Ranking Team Colour Score OR P6 4x1 2LR 4LR CP J SB SLJ STJ VJ
1 Rugby Lime 2260 21.0 21.0 21.0 180 230 240 21.0 17.0 220 200 180
2 Leamington Royal 2250 150 24.0 120 200 220 220 21.0 230 230 240 190
3 Coventry Red 2240 18.0 150 240 230 200 19.0 240 200 180 19.0 240
4  Stratford Yellow 2140 240 120 180 210 180 180 160 230 210 21.0 220
5 Rugby Blue 1620 120 180 9.0 140 140 160 160 160 16.0 150 16.0
6  Northern Warwickshire White 1460 90 00 150 180 170 120 16.0 150 140 150 15.0
7= Leamington Black 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00
7= Stratford Orange 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00
Comp No Name Event Perfl Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
301 A Pair 2LR 0.0 0.0
301 A Pair 4LR 0.0 0.0
302 B Pair 2LR 0.0 0.0

302 B Pair 4LR 0.0 0.0



Team Results

Warwickshire Sportshall Under 11 Boys

Competition:
Ranking Team
1 Rugby
2 Leamington
3 Coventry
4  Stratford
5 Rugby
6
7= Leamington
7= Stratford

Northern Warwickshire

Comp No Name

401
401
402
402
407
409
413
413
413
414
414
414
415
415
417
417

A Pair

A Pair

B Pair

B Pair

Kyle Hyde
Aidan Wardle
Noah Slinn
Noah Slinn
Noah Slinn
Ben Downing
Ben Downing
Ben Downing
Finn Reed
Finn Reed
Daniel Newton
Daniel Newton

Colour
Lime
Royal
Red
Yellow
Blue
White
Black
Orange

Score
226.0
225.0
224.0
214.0
162.0
146.0

0.0
0.0

Event
2LR
4LR
2LR
4LR
STJ
SB
CP
J
VJ
J
SB
SLJ
CP
SLJ
STJ
VJ

OR P6
21.0 21.0
150 240
18.0 15.0 24.0
240 12.0 18.0
12.0 180 9.0

9.0 0.0 15.0

00 00 00

00 00 0.0

4x1
21.0
12.0

Perfl
29.4
1:02.5
30.4
1:03.7
4.09
43
6.00
14

31

12

43
1.54
5.00
1.51
4.67
33

Venue:

Rugby (blue)

Coventry Sports Centre

2LR
18.0
20.0
23.0
21.0
14.0 14.0
18.0 17.0

0.0 00

00 00

4LR
23.0
22.0
20.0
18.0

Perf2

4.24

5.75
15
31
13

1.47
6.00
1.56
4.66

34

CP J
240 21.0
220 21.0
19.0 24.0
18.0 16.0
16.0 16.0
12.0 16.0

00 0.0

0.0 0.0

Perf3

3.96

6.00
14
31
12

0.00
6.00
1.64
4.86

34

SB SLJ
17.0 22.0
23.0 23.0
20.0 18.0
23.0 21.0
16.0 16.0
15.0 14.0

0.0 0.0

00 0.0

Perf4

0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0

STJ VJ
20.0 18.0
240 19.0
19.0 24.0
21.0 220
15.0 16.0
15.0 150

00 0.0

00 0.0

Best Ranking

29.4
1:02.5
30.4
1:03.7
4.24
43
6.00
15

31

13

43
1.54
6.00
1.64
4.86
34

Date
7 Nov 2008

Points
11.0
11.0

3.0
3.0
3.0
11.0
11.0
12.0
5.0
4.0
5.0
4.0
5.0
12.0
12.0
11.0

OO, IITOOODOOO O OO



Team Results Stratford (orange)

Competition: Venue: Date
Warwickshire Sportshall Under 11 Boys Coventry Sports Centre 7 Nov 2008
Ranking Team Colour Score OR P6 4x1 2LR 4LR CP J SB SLJ STJ VJ
1 Rugby Lime 2260 21.0 21.0 21.0 180 230 240 21.0 17.0 220 200 180
2 Leamington Royal 2250 150 24.0 120 200 220 220 21.0 230 230 240 190
3 Coventry Red 2240 18.0 150 240 230 200 19.0 240 200 180 19.0 240
4  Stratford Yellow 2140 240 120 180 210 180 180 160 230 210 21.0 220
5 Rugby Blue 1620 120 180 9.0 140 140 160 160 160 16.0 150 16.0
6  Northern Warwickshire White 1460 90 00 150 180 170 120 16.0 150 140 150 15.0
7= Leamington Black 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00
7= Stratford Orange 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00
Comp No Name Event Perfl Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
501 A Pair 2LR 0.0 0.0
501 A Pair 4LR 0.0 0.0
502 B Pair 2LR 0.0 0.0

502 B Pair 4R 0.0 0.0



Results Sheet 2 Lap Race
Competition: Venue: Date
Warwickshire Sportshall Under 11 Boys Coventry Sports Centre 7 Nov 2008
Ranking Team Colour Points
1 Coventry Red 23.0
2 Stratford Yellow 21.0
3 Leamington Royal 20.0
4= Northern Warwickshire White 18.0
4= Rugby Lime 18.0
6 Rugby Blue 14.0
Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points
1 Leamington Royal 301 A Pair 27.1 16.0
2 Coventry Red 101 A Pair 27.2 15.0
3 Stratford Yellow 501 A Pair 27.3 14.0
4 Rugby Lime 401 A Pair 27.9 13.0
5 Northern Warwickshire White 202 B Pair 28.3 12.0
6 Rugby Blue 401 A Pair 29.4 11.0
1 Coventry Red 102 B Pair 28.0 8.0
2 Stratford Yellow 502 B Pair 285 7.0
3 Northern Warwickshire White 201 A Pair 28.8 6.0
4 Rugby Lime 402 B Pair 29.2 5.0
5 Leamington Royal 302 B Pair 29.4 4.0
6 Rugby Blue 402 B Pair 30.4 3.0



Results Sheet

Colour
Lime
Royal
Red
Yellow
White

Competition:
Warwickshire Sportshall Under 11 Boys
Ranking Team

1 Rugby

2 Leamington

3 Coventry

4 Stratford

5 Northern Warwickshire

6 Rugby

Ranking Team Colour

1 Leamington Royal
2 Rugby Lime
3 Stratford Yellow
4 Coventry Red
5 Northern Warwickshire White
6 Rugby Blue
1 Rugby Lime
2 Coventry Red
3 Leamington Royal
4 Northern Warwickshire White
5 Stratford Yellow
6 Rugby Blue

Blue

BibNo

301
401
501
102
202
401
402
101
302
201
502
402

Name

A Pair
A Pair
A Pair
B Pair
B Pair
A Pair
B Pair
A Pair
B Pair
A Pair
B Pair
B Pair

Venue:

Coventry Sports Centre

Points

23.0
22.0
20.0
18.0
17.0
14.0

Best

54.5
55.2
57.8
57.9
59.2
1:02.5
57.7
58.4
59.4
1:00.0
1:00.6
1:03.7

4 Lap Race

Points

16.0
15.0
14.0
13.0
12.0
11.0
8.0
7.0
6.0
5.0
4.0
3.0

Date

7 Nov 2008



Results Sheet Chest Push
Competition: Venue: Date
Warwickshire Sportshall Under 11 Boys Coventry Sports Centre 7 Nov 2008
Ranking Team Colour Points
1 Rugby Lime 24.0
2 Leamington Royal 22.0
3 Coventry Red 19.0
4 Stratford Yellow 18.0
5 Rugby Blue 16.0
6 Northern Warwickshire White 12.0
Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points
1 Rugby Lime 412 Adam Shaw 7.25 16.0
2 Leamington Royal 353 Alex Mills 7.25 15.0
3 Stratford Yellow 520 Ashleigh Mazzina 7.25 14.0
4 Coventry Red 142 Mitchell Pearce 7.00 13.0
5 Northern Warwickshire White 206 Luke Schirle 6.25 12.0
6 Rugby Blue 413 Noabh Slinn 6.00 11.0
1 Rugby Lime 405 James Webb 7.25 8.0
2 Leamington Royal 321 Callum McGready 7.00 7.0
3 Coventry Red 115 Adam Clarke 6.75 6.0
4 Rugby Blue 415 Finn Reed 6.00 5.0
5 Stratford Yellow 517 Ben Taylor 6.00 4.0



Results Sheet Javelin
Competition: Venue: Date
Warwickshire Sportshall Under 11 Boys Coventry Sports Centre 7 Nov 2008
Ranking Team Colour Points
1 Coventry Red 24.0
2= Leamington Royal 21.0
2= Rugby Lime 21.0
4= Northern Warwickshire White 16.0
4= Stratford Yellow 16.0
4= Rugby Blue 16.0
Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points
1 Coventry Red 116 Yahiya Todd 21 16.0
2 Rugby Lime 406 George Dwyer 20 15.0
3 Leamington Royal 321 Callum McGready 18 14.0
4 Stratford Yellow 518 lanto Davis 17 13.0
5 Rugby Blue 413 Noabh Slinn 15 12.0
6 Northern Warwickshire White 210 Lloyd Finnegan 14 11.0
1 Coventry Red 113 George Fletcher 18 8.0
2 Leamington Royal 353 Alex Mills 17 7.0
3 Rugby Lime 404 Elliot Moore 14 6.0
4 Northern Warwickshire White 211 Edward Whitehouse 14 5.0
5 Rugby Blue 414 Ben Downing 13 4.0
6 Stratford Yellow 519 Freddie Burn 9 3.0



Results Sheet Speed Bounce

Competition: Venue: Date
Warwickshire Sportshall Under 11 Boys Coventry Sports Centre 7 Nov 2008
Ranking Team Colour Points
= Leamington Royal 23.0
= Stratford Yellow 23.0
3 Coventry Red 20.0
4 Rugby Lime 17.0
5 Rugby Blue 16.0
6 Northern Warwickshire White 15.0
Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Total Points
1 Leamington Royal 324 Jack Bewick 52 16.0
2 Stratford Yellow 517 Ben Taylor 50 15.0
3 Coventry Red 139 Jake Sargent 48 14.0
4 Rugby Lime 412 Adam Shaw 47 13.0
5 Northern Warwickshire White 207 Tommy Goldsmith 46 12.0
6 Rugby Blue 409 Aidan Wardle 43 11.0
1 Stratford Yellow 519 Freddie Burn 47 8.0
2 Leamington Royal 319 Aaron Moorman 46 7.0
3 Coventry Red 115 Adam Clarke 44 6.0
4 Rugby Blue 414 Ben Downing 43 5.0
5 Rugby Lime 407 Liam Wardle 42 4.0
6 Northern Warwickshire White 206 Luke Schirle 39 3.0



Results Sheet Standing Triple Jump

Competition: Venue: Date
Warwickshire Sportshall Under 11 Boys Coventry Sports Centre 7 Nov 2008
Ranking Team Colour Points
1 Leamington Royal 24.0
2 Stratford Yellow 21.0
3 Rugby Lime 20.0
4 Coventry Red 19.0
5= Northern Warwickshire White 15.0
5= Rugby Blue 15.0
Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points
1 Leamington Royal 324 Jack Bewick 6.48 16.0
2 Rugby Lime 412 Adam Shaw 5.82 15.0
3 Stratford Yellow 521 Alex Eves 5.37 14.0
4 Coventry Red 114 Adam Keir 5.37 13.0
5 Rugby Blue 417 Daniel Newton 4.86 12.0
6 Northern Warwickshire White 207 Tommy Goldsmith 4.55 11.0
1 Leamington Royal 320 Jamie Donnelly 5.25 8.0
2 Stratford Yellow 518 lanto Davis 5.22 7.0
3 Coventry Red 113 George Fletcher 5.10 6.0
4 Rugby Lime 405 James Webb 4.68 5.0
5 Northern Warwickshire White 206 Luke Schirle 431 4.0
6 Rugby Blue 407 Kyle Hyde 4.24 3.0



Results Sheet

Venue:

Coventry Sports Centre

Colour
Royal
Lime
Yellow

Competition:
Warwickshire Sportshall Under 11 Boys
Ranking Team

1 Leamington

2 Rugby

3 Stratford

4 Coventry

5 Rugby

6 Northern Warwickshire

Ranking Team Colour

1 Leamington Royal
2 Stratford Yellow
3 Rugby Lime
4 Coventry Red
5 Rugby Blue
6 Northern Warwickshire White
1 Rugby Lime
2 Leamington Royal
3 Stratford Yellow
4 Coventry Red
5 Rugby Blue
6 Northern Warwickshire White

Red
Blue
White

BibNo

324
522
405
112
415
252
404
328
520
116
414
210

Name

Jack Bewick
Rory Dwyer
James Webb
Ryan Elliott

Finn Reed
Muaadh Hafefee
Elliot Moore
Sheldon Wainwright
Ashleigh Mazzina
Yahiya Todd

Ben Downing
Lloyd Finnegan

Points

23.0
22.0
21.0
18.0
16.0
14.0

Standing Long Jump

Best

1.83
181
1.80
1.64
1.64
1.47
1.71
1.68
1.62
1.60
154
1.43

Points

16.0
15.0
14.0
13.0
12.0
11.0
8.0
7.0
6.0
5.0
4.0
3.0

Date

7 Nov 2008



Results Sheet Vertical Jump

Competition: Venue: Date
Warwickshire Sportshall Under 11 Boys Coventry Sports Centre 7 Nov 2008
Ranking Team Colour Points
1 Coventry Red 24.0
2 Stratford Yellow 22.0
3 Leamington Royal 19.0
4 Rugby Lime 18.0
5 Rugby Blue 16.0
6 Northern Warwickshire White 15.0
Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points
1 Coventry Red 112 Ryan Elliott 48 16.0
2 Stratford Yellow 522 Rory Dwyer 47 15.0
3 Rugby Lime 406 George Dwyer 40 14.0
4 Leamington Royal 323 Aiden Hurr 39 13.0
5 Northern Warwickshire White 252 Muaadh Hafefee 39 12.0
6 Rugby Blue 417 Daniel Newton 34 11.0
1 Coventry Red 113 George Fletcher 47 8.0
2 Stratford Yellow 521 Alex Eves 37 7.0
3 Leamington Royal 328 Sheldon Wainwright 35 6.0
4 Rugby Blue 413 Noabh Slinn 31 5.0
5 Rugby Lime 407 Liam Wardle 30 4.0
6 Northern Warwickshire White 206 Luke Schirle 26 3.0



Competition:

Results Sheet

Warwickshire Sportshall Under 11 Boys

Ranking Code Team

1

OO WN

05
04
01
03
44
02

Stratford

Rugby

Coventry

Leamington

Rugby

Northern Warwickshire

Colour

Yellow
Lime
Red
Royal
Blue
White

Heat

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

Venue:

Coventry Sports Centre

Final

1:30.3
1:33.5
1:34.2
1:34.9
1:35.9
1:36.1

Obstacle Relay

Performance

1:30.3
1:335
1:34.2
1:34.9
1:35.9
1:36.1

Points

24.0
21.0
18.0
15.0
12.0

9.0

Date
7 Nov 2008



Results Sheet 6 Lap Paarlauf

Competition: Venue: Date
Warwickshire Sportshall Under 11 Boys Coventry Sports Centre 7 Nov 2008

Ranking Code Team Colour Heat Final Performance Points

1 03 Leamington Royal 0.0 1:24.3 1:24.3 24.0

2 04 Rugby Lime 0.0 1:27.6 1:27.6 21.0

3 44 Rugby Blue 0.0 1:30.8 1:30.8 18.0

4 01 Coventry Red 0.0 1:32.9 1:32.9 15.0

5 05 Stratford Yellow 0.0 1:34.0 1:34.0 12.0



Competition:

Results Sheet

Warwickshire Sportshall Under 11 Boys

Ranking Code Team

1

OO WN

01
04
05
02
03
44

Coventry

Rugby

Stratford

Northern Warwickshire
Leamington

Rugby

Colour

Red
Lime
Yellow
White
Royal
Blue

Heat

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

Venue:

Coventry Sports Centre

Final

54.6
55.3
56.5
57.7
58.4
58.8

4 x 1 Lap Relay

Performance

54.6
55.3
56.5
57.7
58.4
58.8

Points

24.0
21.0
18.0
15.0
12.0

9.0

Date
7 Nov 2008



Competition:

Warwickshire Sportshall Under 13 Boys

Ranking

o O WN P

Team

Stratford

Rugby

Coventry

Stratford

Northern Warwickshire
Leamington

Competition Results

Colour
Yellow
Lime
Red
Orange
White
Royal

Score

242.0
205.5
185.0
179.5
139.0
125.0

OR
24.0
21.0
15.0
18.0
12.0

0.0

P8
18.0
24.0
21.0
12.0
15.0

0.0

4x2
24.0
21.0
18.0
15.0
12.0

0.0

Venue:

Coventry Sports Centre

2LR
24.0
17.0
21.0
17.0
14.0
21.0

4LR
24.0
19.0
11.0
18.0
21.0
14.0

6LR
16.0
15.0
0.0
0.0
14.0
0.0

S
24.0
20.0
21.0
17.0
14.0
15.0

SB
20.0
23.5
19.0
215
15.0
12.0

SLJ
21.0
17.0
17.0
23.0
11.0
22.0

STJ
24.0
16.0
22.0
18.0

0.0
20.0

VJ
23.0
12.0
20.0
20.0
11.0
21.0

Date
7 Nov 2008



Team Results

Warwickshire Sportshall Under 13 Boys

Northern Warwickshire

Competition:
Ranking Team

1 Stratford

2 Rugby

3 Coventry

4  Stratford

5

6 Leamington

Comp No Name

122
122
123
123
123
124
124
124
127
127
127
127
139

Cyril Okpoti
Cyril Okpoti
Kane Mahoney
Kane Mahoney
Kane Mahoney
Kai Williams
Kai Williams
Kai Williams
Aaron Nicely
Aaron Nicely
Aaron Nicely
Aaron Nicely
Jordan Broome

Colour
Yellow
Lime
Red
Orange
White
Royal

Score
242.0
205.5
185.0
179.5
139.0
125.0

Event
S
STJ
4LR
SLJ
VJ
2LR
SB
SLJ
2LR
S
SB
VJ
STJ

OR
24.0
21.0
15.0
18.0
12.0

0.0

P8
18.0
24.0
21.0
12.0
15.0

0.0

4x2
24.0
21.0
18.0
15.0
12.0

0.0

Perfl
6.38
5.90

1:08.6
0.00

38

26.0

67

1.63
26.1
5.56

63
49

6.04

Venue:

Coventry Sports Centre

2LR
24.0
17.0
21.0
17.0
14.0
21.0

4LR
24.0
19.0
11.0
18.0
21.0
14.0

Perf2
6.49
6.12

1.58

37

1.72

5.60

48

S5.77

6LR S
16.0 24.0
15.0 20.0
0.0 21.0
0.0 17.0
14.0 140
0.0 15.0

Perf3
8.10
6.18
1.58

37
1.60
4.49

44
5.95

Coventry (red)

SB
20.0
23.5
19.0
215
15.0
12.0

SLJ
21.0
17.0
17.0
23.0
11.0
22.0

Perf4
0.00
0.00

0.00

0

0.00

0.00

0.00

STJ
24.0
16.0
22.0
18.0

0.0
20.0

VJ
23.0
12.0
20.0
20.0
11.0
21.0

Date

7 Nov 2008

Best Ranking
8.10
6.18
1:08.6
1.58

38

26.0

67

1.72
26.1
5.60

63
49

6.04

NWWWNEARWWUIODNNDN

Points
15.0
15.0
11.0

4.0
6.0
14.0
13.0
13.0
7.0
6.0
6.0
14.0
7.0



Competition:
Warwickshire Sportshall Under 13 Boys

Ranking
1

o O WN

Team
Stratford
Rugby
Coventry
Stratford
Northern W
Leamington

Comp No
204
208
208
229
229
230
231
232
232
245

Team Results

arwickshire

Name

Ryan Evans
Adam Raynes
Adam Raynes
Kieran Goldsmith
Kieran Goldsmith
Daniel Ward
Harry Chapman
Michael Robson
Michael Robson
Max Collin

Colour
Yellow
Lime
Red
Orange
White
Royal

Score
242.0
205.5
185.0
179.5
139.0
125.0

Event
4LR
2LR
SB
SB
SLJ
6LR
4LR
2LR
S
VJ

OR
24.0
21.0
15.0
18.0
12.0

0.0

P8
18.0
24.0
21.0
12.0
15.0

0.0

Northern Warwickshire (white)

4x2
24.0
21.0
18.0
15.0
12.0

0.0

Perfl
57.9
29.4

62
50

1.51
1:42.1
1:.01.9

27.3

6.91

27

Venue:

Coventry Sports Centre

2LR
24.0
17.0
21.0
17.0
14.0
21.0

4LR
24.0
19.0
11.0
18.0
21.0
14.0

Perf2

1.57

7.07

32

6LR S
16.0 24.0
15.0 20.0
0.0 21.0
0.0 17.0
14.0 140
0.0 15.0

Perf3

1.46

6.53
32

SB
20.0
23.5
19.0
215
15.0
12.0

SLJ
21.0
17.0
17.0
23.0
11.0
22.0

Perf4

0.00

0.00

0

STJ
24.0
16.0
22.0
18.0

0.0
20.0

Best Ranking

VJ
23.0
12.0
20.0
20.0
11.0
21.0

57.9
29.4

62
50

1.57
1:42.1
1:01.9

27.3

7.07

32

Date

7 Nov 2008

WO WWOUITOON

Points
15.0
3.0
11.0
4.0
11.0
14.0
6.0
11.0
14.0
11.0



Competition:
Warwickshire Sportshall Under 13 Boys

Ranking
1

o O WN

Team
Stratford
Rugby
Coventry
Stratford
Northern W
Leamington

Comp No
349
349
349
349
350
350
350
350
360
360
360
360

Team Results

arwickshire

Name

Rory Sinnott
Rory Sinnott
Rory Sinnott
Rory Sinnott
Chris Pope
Chris Pope
Chris Pope
Chris Pope
Jack Savage
Jack Savage
Jack Savage
Jack Savage

Colour
Yellow
Lime
Red
Orange
White
Royal

Score

242.0
205.5
185.0
179.5
139.0
125.0

Event

2LR
SLJ
STJ
VJ
4R
S
SLJ
VJ
2LR
S
SB
STJ

OR
24.0
21.0
15.0
18.0
12.0

0.0

P8  4x2
18.0 24.0
24.0 21.0
21.0 18.0
12.0 15.0
150 12.0

0.0 0.0

Perfl
25.9
2.13
5.80

61
58.3
4.39
0.00

35
27.4
4.49

65
5.41

Venue:

Leamington (royal)

Coventry Sports Centre

2LR  4LR
240 24.0
17.0 19.0
21.0 11.0
17.0 18.0
14.0 21.0
21.0 140

Perf2
2.12
5.90

63
4.54
1.35

36
4.73

5.38

6LR S
16.0 24.0
15.0 20.0
0.0 21.0
0.0 17.0
14.0 140
0.0 15.0

Perf3
2.16
6.00

62
413
1.74

35
4.69

5.55

SB SLJ
20.0 21.0
235 17.0
19.0 17.0
215 23.0
15.0 11.0
12.0 22.0

Perf4
0.00
0.00

0
0.00
0.00

0
0.00

0.00

STJ VJ
240 23.0
16.0 12.0
22.0 20.0
18.0 20.0

0.0 11.0
20.0 21.0

Date

7 Nov 2008

Best Ranking

25.9
2.16
6.00

63
58.3
4.54
1.74

36
27.4
4.73

65
5.55

WOITOWPRARWUITWFRWEDN

Points
15.0
16.0
14.0
16.0
14.0

4.0
6.0
5.0
6.0
11.0
12.0
6.0



Team Results

Competition:
Warwickshire Sportshall Under 13 Boys

Ranking
1

o O WN

Team

Stratford

Rugby

Coventry

Stratford

Northern Warwickshire
Leamington

Comp No Name
462 Luke Townsend
462 Luke Townsend
463 Adam Wright
463 Adam Wright
465 Ryan Williams
465 Ryan Williams
465 Ryan Williams
465 Ryan Williams
466 Luke Bromley
466 Luke Bromley
466 Luke Bromley
467 Gerard McGahey
467 Gerard McGahey
468 Zachary Hyde
468 Zachary Hyde

Colour
Yellow
Lime
Red
Orange
White
Royal

Score
242.0
205.5
185.0
179.5
139.0
125.0

Event
SB
SLJ
6LR
VJ
4LR
S
STJ
VJ
2LR
S
STJ
2LR
SLJ
4LR
SB

OR
24.0
21.0
15.0
18.0
12.0

0.0

P8
18.0
24.0
21.0
12.0
15.0

0.0

4x2
24.0
21.0
18.0
15.0
12.0

0.0

Perfl

76

1.53
1:38.0

0

1:01.4
5.36
5.08

42

27.6
6.34
5.23
26.9
1.63
1.01.2

67

Venue:
Coventry Sports Centre

2LR
24.0
17.0
21.0
17.0
14.0
21.0

4LR
24.0
19.0
11.0
18.0
21.0
14.0

Perf2

0.00

0

4.74
5.08

40

6.85
5.04

1.63

6LR S
16.0 24.0
15.0 20.0
0.0 21.0
0.0 17.0
14.0 140
0.0 15.0

Perf3
1.71
0
5.71
5.25
41

6.89
4.95

0.00

SB
20.0
23.5
19.0
215
15.0
12.0

Rugby (lime)

SLJ
21.0
17.0
17.0
23.0
11.0
22.0

Perf4

0.00

0

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00

STJ
24.0
16.0
22.0
18.0

0.0
20.0

VJ
23.0
12.0
20.0
20.0
11.0
21.0

Date

7 Nov 2008

Best Ranking

76

1.71
1:38.0

0

1:01.4
5.71
5.25

42

27.6
6.89
5.23
26.9
1.63
1:01.2

67

1
5
2

OISR BMOCIODNDN

=
1

Points
16.0
12.0
15.0

7.0
7.0
12.0
12.0
5.0
13.0
4.0
12.0
5.0
12.0
7.5



Team Results

Score
242.0
205.5
185.0
179.5
139.0
125.0

Competition:
Warwickshire Sportshall Under 13 Boys
Ranking Team Colour

1 Stratford Yellow

2 Rugby Lime

3 Coventry Red

4  Stratford Orange

5 Northern Warwickshire White

6 Leamington Royal

Comp No Name

550
550
550
551
551
552
552
552
552
553
553
554
554
559
559
560
560

Alex Grant

Alex Grant

Alex Grant

George Mitchell
George Mitchell
Connor Lawson Evans
Connor Lawson Evans
Connor Lawson Evans
Connor Lawson Evans
Patrick Eves

Patrick Eves

Alex Kempton

Alex Kempton

Henri Collins

Henri Collins

Jackson Goodrum
Jackson Goodrum

Event
2LR
SLJ
VJ
4LR
SLJ
2LR
S
STJ
VJ
6LR
SB
4LR
SB
2LR
STJ
2LR
S

OR
24.0
21.0
15.0
18.0
12.0

0.0

P8
18.0
24.0
21.0
12.0
15.0

0.0

4x2
24.0
21.0
18.0
15.0
12.0

0.0

Perfl
26.0
0.00

49

56.8
1.78
28.6
6.82
6.54

47

1:33.3

70

1:01.0

62

25.7
6.12
27.3
8.46

Venue:

Coventry Sports Centre

2LR
24.0
17.0
21.0
17.0
14.0
21.0

4LR
24.0
19.0
11.0
18.0
21.0
14.0

Perf2

1.78

49

1.86

7.15
6.73

49

6.22

8.42

Stratford (yellow)

6LR S
16.0 24.0
15.0 20.0
0.0 21.0
0.0 17.0
14.0 140
0.0 15.0

Perf3

1.84
49

1.72
6.95

6.65
48

6.22

7.97

SB
20.0
23.5
19.0
215
15.0
12.0

SLJ
21.0
17.0
17.0
23.0
11.0
22.0

Perf4

0.00

0

0.00

0.00
0.00

0

0.00

0.00

STJ
24.0
16.0
22.0
18.0

0.0
20.0

Best Ranking

VJ
23.0
12.0
20.0
20.0
11.0
21.0

26.0
1.84

49

56.8
1.86
28.6
7.15
6.73

49

1:33.3

70

1:01.0

62

25.7
6.22
27.3
8.46

Date

7 Nov 2008

WEFE NN

PRARNRRRR

=

Points
8.0

7.0
15.0
16.0
14.0

8.0
16.0
8.0
16.0
15.0
8.0
5.0
16.0
8.0

16.0



Team Results

Score
242.0
205.5
185.0
179.5
139.0
125.0

Competition:
Warwickshire Sportshall Under 13 Boys
Ranking Team Colour

1 Stratford Yellow

2 Rugby Lime

3 Coventry Red

4  Stratford Orange

5 Northern Warwickshire White

6 Leamington Royal

Comp No Name
555 Nathan May
555 Nathan May
556 Matty Watkins
556 Matty Watkins

558 Alex Cox
558 Alex Cox
558 Alex Cox

561 Andrew Glover
561 Andrew Glover
562 Ben Davis

562 Ben Davis

563 Stefano Vernaschi
563 Stefano Vernaschi
563 Stefano Vernaschi

Event
4LR
STJ
4LR
S
2LR
SB
SLJ
S
VJ
2LR
SLJ
SB
STJ
VJ

OR
24.0
21.0
15.0
18.0
12.0

0.0

P8
18.0
24.0
21.0
12.0
15.0

0.0

4x2
24.0
21.0
18.0
15.0
12.0

0.0

Perfl
1:01.1
5.25
1:05.0
5.99
26.8

69

0.00
4.29

42

27.7
1.88

67

5.41

47

Venue:

Coventry Sports Centre

2LR
24.0
17.0
21.0
17.0
14.0
21.0

4LR
24.0
19.0
11.0
18.0
21.0
14.0

Perf2

4.73

6.03

0.00
4.78

39

1.93

5.39

46

Stratford (orange)

6LR S
16.0 24.0
15.0 20.0
0.0 21.0
0.0 17.0
14.0 140
0.0 15.0

Perf3
5.20
0.00
2.00
4.63

40
2.05

5.42
45

SB
20.0
23.5
19.0
215
15.0
12.0

SLJ
21.0
17.0
17.0
23.0
11.0
22.0

Perf4

0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00

0

0.00

0.00

0

STJ
24.0
16.0
22.0
18.0

0.0
20.0

VJ
23.0
12.0
20.0
20.0
11.0
21.0

Date

7 Nov 2008

Best Ranking
1:01.1
5.25
1:05.0
6.03
26.8

69

2.00
4.78

42

27.7
2.05

67

5.42

47

SN AT SRS NIV IS, NN

Points
13.0
5.0
5.0
12.0
13.0
14.0
8.0
5.0
7.0
4.0
15.0
7.5
13.0
13.0



Results Sheet 2 Lap Race
Competition: Venue: Date
Warwickshire Sportshall Under 13 Boys Coventry Sports Centre 7 Nov 2008
Ranking Team Colour Points
1 Stratford Yellow 24.0
2= Coventry Red 21.0
2= Leamington Royal 21.0
4= Rugby Lime 17.0
4= Stratford Orange 17.0
6 Northern Warwickshire White 14.0
Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points
1 Stratford Yellow 559 Henri Collins 25.7 16.0
2 Leamington Royal 349 Rory Sinnott 25.9 15.0
3 Coventry Red 124 Kai Williams 26.0 14.0
4 Stratford Orange 558 Alex Cox 26.8 13.0
5 Rugby Lime 467 Gerard McGahey 26.9 12.0
6 Northern Warwickshire White 232 Michael Robson 27.3 11.0
1 Stratford Yellow 550 Alex Grant 26.0 8.0
2 Coventry Red 127 Aaron Nicely 26.1 7.0
3 Leamington Royal 360 Jack Savage 27.4 6.0
4 Rugby Lime 466 Luke Bromley 27.6 5.0
5 Stratford Orange 562 Ben Davis 27.7 4.0
6 Northern Warwickshire White 208 Adam Raynes 29.4 3.0
Stratford Yellow 560 Jackson Goodrum 27.3
Stratford Yellow 552 Connor Lawson Evans 28.6



Results Sheet 6 Lap Time Trial

Competition: Venue: Date
Warwickshire Sportshall Under 13 Boys Coventry Sports Centre 7 Nov 2008
Ranking Team Colour Points
1 Stratford Yellow 16.0
2 Rugby Lime 15.0
3 Northern Warwickshire White 14.0
Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points
1 Stratford Yellow 553 Patrick Eves 1:33.3 16.0
2 Rugby Lime 463 Adam Wright 1:38.0 15.0

3 Northern Warwickshire White 230 Daniel Ward 1:42.1 14.0



Results Sheet

Coventry Sports Centre

Competition:
Warwickshire Sportshall Under 13 Boys
Ranking Team

1 Stratford

2 Coventry

3 Rugby

4 Stratford

5 Leamington

6 Northern Warwickshire

Ranking Team Colour

1 Stratford Yellow
2 Coventry Red
3 Northern Warwickshire White
4 Rugby Lime
5 Stratford Orange
6 Leamington Royal
1 Stratford Yellow
2 Rugby Lime
3 Coventry Red
4 Stratford Orange
5 Leamington Royal

Venue:
Colour Points
Yellow 24.0
Red 21.0
Lime 20.0
Orange 17.0
Royal 15.0
White 14.0
BibNo Name
560 Jackson Goodrum

122
232
466
556
360
552
465
127
561
350

Cyril Okpoti

Michael Robson

Luke Bromley

Matty Watkins

Jack Savage

Connor Lawson Evans
Ryan Williams

Aaron Nicely

Andrew Glover

Chris Pope

Best

8.46
8.10
7.07
6.89
6.03
4.73
7.15
5.71
5.60
4.78
4.54

Points

16.0
15.0
14.0
13.0
12.0
11.0
8.0
7.0
6.0
5.0
4.0

Shot

Date

7 Nov 2008



Results Sheet

Competition:
Warwickshire Sportshall Under 13 Boys
Ranking Team

1 Rugby

2 Stratford

3 Stratford

4 Coventry

5 Northern Warwickshire

6 Leamington

Ranking Team Colour

1 Rugby Lime
2 Stratford Yellow
3 Stratford Orange
4 Coventry Red
5 Leamington Royal
6 Northern Warwickshire White
1= Stratford Orange
1= Rugby Lime
3 Coventry Red
4 Stratford Yellow
5 Northern Warwickshire White

Speed Bounce

Coventry Sports Centre

Venue:
Colour Points
Lime 23.5
Orange 215
Yellow 20.0
Red 19.0
White 15.0
Royal 12.0
BibNo Name
462 Luke Townsend

553
558
124
360
208
563
468
127
554
229

Patrick Eves

Alex Cox

Kai Williams

Jack Savage
Adam Raynes
Stefano Vernaschi
Zachary Hyde
Aaron Nicely

Alex Kempton
Kieran Goldsmith

Total

76
70
69
67
65
62
67
67
63
62
50

Points

16.0
15.0
14.0
13.0
12.0
11.0
7.5
7.5
6.0
5.0
4.0

Date
7 Nov 2008



Results Sheet Standing Long Jump

Competition: Venue: Date
Warwickshire Sportshall Under 13 Boys Coventry Sports Centre 7 Nov 2008
Ranking Team Colour Points
1 Stratford Orange 23.0
2 Leamington Royal 22.0
3 Stratford Yellow 21.0
4= Coventry Red 17.0
4= Rugby Lime 17.0
6 Northern Warwickshire White 11.0
Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points
1 Leamington Royal 349 Rory Sinnott 2.16 16.0
2 Stratford Orange 562 Ben Davis 2.05 15.0
3 Stratford Yellow 551 George Mitchell 1.86 14.0
4 Coventry Red 124 Kai Williams 1.72 13.0
5 Rugby Lime 462 Luke Townsend 1.71 12.0
6 Northern Warwickshire White 229 Kieran Goldsmith 1.57 11.0
1 Stratford Orange 558 Alex Cox 2.00 8.0
2 Stratford Yellow 550 Alex Grant 1.84 7.0
3 Leamington Royal 350 Chris Pope 1.74 6.0
4 Rugby Lime 467 Gerard McGahey 1.63 5.0
5 Coventry Red 123 Kane Mahoney 1.58 4.0



Results Sheet

Competition:
Warwickshire Sportshall Under 13 Boys
Ranking Team
1 Stratford
2 Coventry
3 Leamington
4 Stratford
5 Rugby
Ranking Team Colour
1 Stratford Yellow
2 Coventry Red
3 Leamington Royal
4 Stratford Orange
5 Rugby Lime
1 Stratford Yellow
2 Coventry Red
3 Leamington Royal
4 Stratford Orange
5 Rugby Lime

Coventry Sports Centre

Venue:

Colour Points
Yellow 24.0
Red 22.0
Royal 20.0
Orange 18.0
Lime 16.0
BibNo Name

552 Connor Lawson Evans

122 Cyril Okpoti

349 Rory Sinnott

563
465
559
139
360
555
466

Stefano Vernaschi

Ryan Williams
Henri Collins

Jordan Broome

Jack Savage
Nathan May
Luke Bromley

Standing Triple Jump

Best

6.73
6.18
6.00
5.42
5.25
6.22
6.04
5.55
5.25
5.23

Points

16.0
15.0
14.0
13.0
12.0
8.0
7.0
6.0
5.0
4.0

Date

7 Nov 2008



Results Sheet

Colour

Yellow
Royal

Venue:

Vertical Jump

Coventry Sports Centre

Points

23.0
21.0

Competition:
Warwickshire Sportshall Under 13 Boys
Ranking Team
1 Stratford
2 Leamington
3= Coventry
3= Stratford
Rugby

A OWNPFPOOORMWNEPR

Northern Warwickshire

Team

Leamington

Stratford

Coventry

Stratford

Rugby

Northern Warwickshire
Stratford

Stratford

Coventry

Leamington

Colour

Royal
Yellow
Red
Orange
Lime
White
Yellow
Orange
Red
Royal

Red

Orange

Lime
White

BibNo

349
550
127
563
465
245
552
561
123
350

Name

Rory Sinnott

Alex Grant

Aaron Nicely

Stefano Vernaschi
Ryan Williams

Max Collin

Connor Lawson Evans
Andrew Glover

Kane Mahoney

Chris Pope

20.0
20.0
12.0
11.0

Best

63
49
49
47
42
32
49
42
38
36

Points

16.0
15.0
14.0
13.0
12.0
11.0
8.0
7.0
6.0
5.0

Date

7 Nov 2008



Competition:

Results Sheet

Warwickshire Sportshall Under 13 Boys

Ranking Code Team

1

abh wN

05
04
55
01
02

Stratford

Rugby

Stratford

Coventry

Northern Warwickshire

Colour

Yellow
Lime
Orange
Red
White

Heat

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

Venue:

Coventry Sports Centre

Final

1:22.8
1:25.2
1:28.2
1:31.0
1:36.3

Obstacle Relay

Performance

1:22.8
1:25.2
1:28.2
1:31.0
1:36.3

Points

24.0
21.0
18.0
15.0
12.0

Date
7 Nov 2008



Competition:

Results Sheet

Warwickshire Sportshall Under 13 Boys

Ranking Code Team

1

abh wN

04
01
05
02
55

Rugby

Coventry

Stratford

Northern Warwickshire
Stratford

Colour
Lime
Red
Yellow
White
Orange

Heat

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

Venue:

Coventry Sports Centre

Final

1:50.5
1:51.4
1:52.6
2:00.3
2:01.9

8 Lap Paarlauf

Performance

1:50.5
1:51.4
1:52.6
2:00.3
2:01.9

Points

24.0
21.0
18.0
15.0
12.0

Date
7 Nov 2008



Competition:

Results Sheet

Warwickshire Sportshall Under 13 Boys

Ranking Code Team

1

abh wN

05
04
01
55
02

Stratford

Rugby

Coventry

Stratford

Northern Warwickshire

Colour

Yellow
Lime
Red
Orange
White

Heat

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

Venue:

Coventry Sports Centre

Final

1:45.7
1:49.3
1:49.6
1:51.2
1:59.6

4 x 2 Lap Relay

Performance

1:45.7
1:49.3
1:49.6
1:51.2
1:59.6

Points

24.0
21.0
18.0
15.0
12.0

Date
7 Nov 2008



Competition:

Warwickshire Sportshall Under 15 Boys

Ranking Team
Stratford
Rugby
Stratford
Coventry
Leamington

o O WN P

Northern Warwickshire

Colour Score
Yellow 207.5
Lime 187.5
Orange 134.5
Red 99.0
Royal 56.5

White 52.0

Competition Results

P8
24.0
21.0

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

4x2
24.0
21.0
18.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

2LR
20.5
21.0
17.0
24.0
13.5

0.0

Venue:

Coventry Sports Centre

4LR S
21.0 24.0
21.0 20.0
12.0 18.0
240 0.0

0.0 15.0
13.0 14.0

SB
24.0
215
20.5
13.0

0.0

0.0

SLJ
23.0
19.0
11.0
23.0
14.0
12.0

STJ
24.0
20.0
20.0
15.0

0.0

0.0

VJ
23.0
23.0
18.0

0.0
14.0
13.0

Date
7 Nov 2008



Competition:
Warwickshire Sportshall Under 15 Boys

Ranking
1

o O WN

Team
Stratford
Rugby
Stratford
Coventry
Leamington

Team Results

Northern Warwickshire

Comp No
137
137
137
137
138
138
138
138

Name

Nathan Petch
Nathan Petch
Nathan Petch
Nathan Petch
Hassan Hassan
Hassan Hassan
Hassan Hassan
Hassan Hassan

Colour
Yellow
Lime
Orange
Red
Royal
White

Score
207.5
187.5
1345

99.0
56.5
52.0

Event
2LR
4LR
SLJ
STJ
2LR
4LR
SB
SLJ

P8
24.0
21.0

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

4x2
24.0
21.0 21.0
18.0 17.0
0.0 24.0
0.0 135
0.0 0.0

2LR
20.5

Perfl
23.5
51.0
2.41
7.77
23.2
50.4

51
2.22

Venue:

Coventry Sports Centre

4LR
21.0
21.0
12.0
24.0

0.0
13.0

S
24.0
20.0
18.0

0.0
15.0
14.0

Perf2

2.38
7.58

0.00

SB SLJ
240 23.0
215 19.0
20,5 11.0
13.0 23.0

0.0 14.0

0.0 120

Perf3

2.39
7.82

2.36

Coventry (red)

STJ
24.0
20.0
20.0
15.0

0.0

0.0

VJ
23.0
23.0
18.0

0.0
14.0
13.0

Perf4

0.00
0.00

0.00

Best Ranking

23.5
51.0
241
7.82
23.2
50.4

51
2.36

Date

7 Nov 2008

PARRPNNR R

Points
8.0

8.0
15.0
15.0
16.0
16.0
13.0
8.0



Team Results Northern Warwickshire (white)

Competition: Venue: Date
Warwickshire Sportshall Under 15 Boys Coventry Sports Centre 7 Nov 2008
Ranking Team Colour Score P8 4x2 2LR 4LR S SB SLJ STJ VJ
1  Stratford Yellow 2075 24.0 240 205 210 240 240 230 240 230
2 Rugby Lime 1875 21.0 21.0 21.0 21.0 200 215 190 20.0 230
3 Stratford Orange 1345 00 180 17.0 120 180 205 11.0 20.0 180
4  Coventry Red 990 00 00 240 240 00 130 230 150 0.0
5 Leamington Royal 565 00 00 135 00 150 00 140 0.0 140
6  Northern Warwickshire White 520 0.0 00 00 130 140 00 120 0.0 13.0
Comp No Name Event Perfl Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
239 Chris Avill 4LR 56.6 56.6 4 13.0
239 Chris Avill S 7.93 7.70 8.83 0.00 8.83 14.0

3
239 Chris Avill SLJ 1.98 2.03 1.88 0.00 2.03 5 12.0
239 Chris Avill VJ 52 54 56 0 56 4 13.0



Competition:

Team Results

Warwickshire Sportshall Under 15 Boys

Ranking Team

1 Stratford
Rugby
Stratford
Coventry
Leamington

o O WN

Comp No
352
352
352
352

Northern Warwickshire

Name

Callum Sinnott
Callum Sinnott
Callum Sinnott
Callum Sinnott

Colour
Yellow
Lime
Orange
Red
Royal
White

Score P8 4x2 2LR
2075 24.0 240 205
1875 21.0 21.0 21.0
1345 0.0 18.0 17.0
99.0 0.0 0.0 24.0
56.5 0.0 0.0 135
52.0 0.0 0.0 0.0

Event Perfl
2LR 24.1
S 8.87
SLJ 2.17
VJ 64

4LR
21.0
21.0
12.0
24.0

0.0
13.0

Venue:
Coventry Sports Centre

S
24.0
20.0
18.0

0.0
15.0
14.0

Perf2

9.32
2.32

66

SB
24.0
215
20.5
13.0

0.0

0.0

Leamington (royal)

SLJ
23.0
19.0
11.0
23.0
14.0
12.0

Perf3

9.02
2.32

69

STJ
24.0
20.0
20.0
15.0

0.0

0.0

VJ
23.0
23.0
18.0

0.0
14.0
13.0

Perf4

0.00
0.00

0

Best
24.1
9.32
2.32

69

Date

7 Nov 2008
Ranking Points
3= 135

2 15.0

3 14.0

3 14.0



Competition:
Warwickshire Sportshall Under 15 Boys

Ranking
1

o O WN

Team
Stratford
Rugby
Stratford
Coventry
Leamington
Northern W

Comp No
491
491
492
492
492
493
493
493
493
494
494
494
496
496

Team Results

arwickshire

Name

Jackson Hughes
Jackson Hughes
Ben Jennings
Ben Jennings
Ben Jennings
Joe Dominy

Joe Dominy

Joe Dominy

Joe Dominy
James Wright
James Wright
James Wright
Danny Wardle
Danny Wardle

Colour
Yellow
Lime
Orange
Red
Royal
White

Score
207.5
187.5
1345

99.0
56.5
52.0

Event
4LR
S
4LR
SB
STJ
2LR
SB
SLJ
VJ
2LR
STJ
VJ
S
SLJ

P8
24.0
21.0

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

4x2
24.0
21.0 21.0
18.0 17.0
0.0 24.0
0.0 135
0.0 0.0

2LR
20.5

Perfl
55.9
7.53
55.3

76
6.36
25.3

72
1.88

54
23.8
7.58

69
7.50
2.07

Venue:

Rugby (lime)

Coventry Sports Centre

4LR S
21.0 24.0
21.0 20.0
12.0 18.0
240 0.0

0.0 15.0
13.0 14.0

Perf2

8.72

6.50

1.99
55

1.72

67
7.57
2.05

SB SLJ
240 23.0
215 19.0
20,5 11.0
13.0 23.0

0.0 14.0

0.0 120

Perf3

0.00

6.35

1.95
54

7.18

66
7.68
2.08

STJ VJ
240 23.0
20.0 23.0
20.0 18.0
150 0.0

0.0 14.0

0.0 13.0

Perf4

0.00

0.00

0.00
0

0.00

0
0.00
0.00

Date

7 Nov 2008

Best Ranking

55.9
8.72
55.3

76
6.50
25.3

72
1.99

55
23.8
7.72

69
7.68
2.08

NwwhwsN

ANNWONEFEP®

Points
7.0
13.0
14.0
15.0
6.0
6.0
6.5
6.0
8.0
15.0
14.0
15.0
7.0
13.0



Team Results

Score
207.5
187.5
1345

99.0
56.5

Competition:
Warwickshire Sportshall Under 15 Boys
Ranking Team Colour

1 Stratford Yellow

2 Rugby Lime

3  Stratford Orange

4  Coventry Red

5 Leamington Royal

6  Northern Warwickshire White

Comp No Name

583
583
583
584
584
584
586
586
586
587
587
587
588
588
588

Adriano Ritchie
Adriano Ritchie
Adriano Ritchie
Conor Guest
Conor Guest
Conor Guest

George Gravestock
George Gravestock
George Gravestock
Josh Buzzard

Josh Buzzard

Josh Buzzard
James Holmes
James Holmes
James Holmes

52.0

Event
4LR
S
SLJ
2LR
S
VJ
2LR
SB
STJ
2LR
SLJ
VJ
4LR
SB
STJ

P8
24.0
21.0

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

4x2
24.0
21.0 21.0
18.0 17.0
0.0 24.0
0.0 135
0.0 0.0

2LR
20.5

Perfl
54.0
9.46
2.22
25.6

11.88

54
24.1
75
7.82
24.3
2.47
71
58.5
79
6.22

Venue:

Stratford (yellow)

Coventry Sports Centre

4LR S
21.0 24.0
21.0 20.0
12.0 18.0
240 0.0

0.0 15.0
13.0 14.0

Perf2

9.97
2.14

12.35
52

SB SLJ
240 23.0
215 19.0
20,5 11.0
13.0 23.0

0.0 14.0

0.0 120

Perf3

9.72
2.08

12.65
50

STJ VJ
240 23.0
20.0 23.0
20.0 18.0
150 0.0

0.0 14.0

0.0 13.0

Perf4

0.00
0.00

0.00
0

8.09

2.39

70

6.78

7.94

2.48

68

6.76

0.00

0.00

0.00

Best
54.0
9.97
2.22
25.6
12.65
54
24.1
75
8.09
24.3
2.48
71
58.5
79
6.78

Date

7 Nov 2008
Ranking Points
2 15.0
1 8.0
2 7.0
1 16.0
2 7.0
3= 135
1 8.0
1 16.0
2 7.0
1 16.0
1 16.0
3 6.0
1 16.0
1 8.0



Competition:
Warwickshire Sportshall Under 15 Boys

Ranking
1

o O WN

Team
Stratford
Rugby
Stratford
Coventry
Leamington
Northern W

Comp No
589
589
589
589
592
592
594
594
594
595
595
595

Team Results

arwickshire

Name

Jordan Harris
Jordan Harris
Jordan Harris
Jordan Harris
Henry Warrender
Henry Warrender
Christian Hall
Christian Hall
Christian Hall
Frazer Jackson
Frazer Jackson
Frazer Jackson

Colour Score
Yellow 207.5
Lime 187.5
Orange 134.5
Red 99.0
Royal 56.5
White 52.0

Event

2LR

S

SLJ

VJ

SB

STJ

4LR

S

SB

2LR

STJ

VJ

P8
24.0
21.0

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

4x2
24.0
21.0 21.0
18.0 17.0
0.0 24.0
0.0 135
0.0 0.0

2LR
20.5

Perfl
24.8
7.83
2.02

52

72
7.24
1:00.2
3.37
75
26.3
6.68
52

Venue:

Stratford (orange)

Coventry Sports Centre

4LR S
21.0 24.0
21.0 20.0
12.0 18.0
240 0.0

0.0 15.0
13.0 14.0

Perf2
6.25
2.02

50
7.28
6.17

6.58
51

SB SLJ
240 23.0
215 19.0
20,5 11.0
13.0 23.0

0.0 14.0

0.0 120

Perf3
6.29
1.94

48
7.33
6.20

6.78
52

STJ VJ
240 23.0
20.0 23.0
20.0 18.0
150 0.0

0.0 14.0

0.0 13.0

Perf4
0.00
0.00

0
0.00
0.00

0.00
0

Date

7 Nov 2008

Best Ranking Points
24.8 5 12.0
7.83 5 12.0
2.02 6 11.0
52 3 6.0
72 = 6.5
7.33 4 13.0
1:00.2 5 12.0
6.20 3 6.0
75 3 14.0
26.3 4 5.0
6.78 2 7.0
52 5 12.0



Results Sheet 2 Lap Race
Competition: Venue: Date
Warwickshire Sportshall Under 15 Boys Coventry Sports Centre 7 Nov 2008
Ranking Team Colour Points
1 Coventry Red 24.0
2 Rugby Lime 21.0
3 Stratford Yellow 20.5
4 Stratford Orange 17.0
5 Leamington Royal 135
Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points
1 Coventry Red 138 Hassan Hassan 23.2 16.0
2 Rugby Lime 494 James Wright 23.8 15.0
= Leamington Royal 352 Callum Sinnott 24.1 13.5
= Stratford Yellow 586 George Gravestock 24.1 135
5 Stratford Orange 589 Jordan Harris 24.8 12.0
1 Coventry Red 137 Nathan Petch 23.5 8.0
2 Stratford Yellow 587 Josh Buzzard 24.3 7.0
3 Rugby Lime 493 Joe Dominy 25.3 6.0
4 Stratford Orange 595 Frazer Jackson 26.3 5.0
Stratford Yellow 584 Conor Guest 25.6



Results Sheet 4 Lap Race

Competition: Venue: Date
Warwickshire Sportshall Under 15 Boys Coventry Sports Centre 7 Nov 2008
Ranking Team Colour Points
1 Coventry Red 24.0
2= Rugby Lime 21.0
2= Stratford Yellow 21.0
4 Northern Warwickshire White 13.0
5 Stratford Orange 12.0
Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points
1 Coventry Red 138 Hassan Hassan 50.4 16.0
2 Stratford Yellow 583 Adriano Ritchie 54.0 15.0
3 Rugby Lime 492 Ben Jennings 55.3 14.0
4 Northern Warwickshire White 239 Chris Avill 56.6 13.0
5 Stratford Orange 594 Christian Hall 1:00.2 12.0
1 Coventry Red 137 Nathan Petch 51.0 8.0
2 Rugby Lime 491 Jackson Hughes 55.9 7.0
3 Stratford Yellow 588 James Holmes 58.5 6.0



Results Sheet Shot

Competition: Venue: Date
Warwickshire Sportshall Under 15 Boys Coventry Sports Centre 7 Nov 2008
Ranking Team Colour Points
1 Stratford Yellow 24.0
2 Rugby Lime 20.0
3 Stratford Orange 18.0
4 Leamington Royal 15.0
5 Northern Warwickshire White 14.0
Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points
1 Stratford Yellow 584 Conor Guest 12.65 16.0
2 Leamington Royal 352 Callum Sinnott 9.32 15.0
3 Northern Warwickshire White 239 Chris Avill 8.83 14.0
4 Rugby Lime 491 Jackson Hughes 8.72 13.0
5 Stratford Orange 589 Jordan Harris 7.83 12.0
1 Stratford Yellow 583 Adriano Ritchie 9.97 8.0
2 Rugby Lime 496 Danny Wardle 7.68 7.0
3 Stratford Orange 594 Christian Hall 6.20 6.0



Results Sheet Speed Bounce

Competition: Venue: Date
Warwickshire Sportshall Under 15 Boys Coventry Sports Centre 7 Nov 2008
Ranking Team Colour Points
1 Stratford Yellow 24.0
2 Rugby Lime 21.5
3 Stratford Orange 20.5
4 Coventry Red 13.0
Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Total Points
1 Stratford Yellow 588 James Holmes 79 16.0
2 Rugby Lime 492 Ben Jennings 76 15.0
3 Stratford Orange 594 Christian Hall 75 14.0
4 Coventry Red 138 Hassan Hassan 51 13.0
1 Stratford Yellow 586 George Gravestock 75 8.0
= Stratford Orange 592 Henry Warrender 72 6.5

= Rugby Lime 493 Joe Dominy 72 6.5



Results Sheet Standing Long Jump

Competition: Venue: Date
Warwickshire Sportshall Under 15 Boys Coventry Sports Centre 7 Nov 2008
Ranking Team Colour Points
= Coventry Red 23.0
= Stratford Yellow 23.0
3 Rugby Lime 19.0
4 Leamington Royal 14.0
5 Northern Warwickshire White 12.0
6 Stratford Orange 11.0
Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points
1 Stratford Yellow 587 Josh Buzzard 2.48 16.0
2 Coventry Red 137 Nathan Petch 2.41 15.0
3 Leamington Royal 352 Callum Sinnott 2.32 14.0
4 Rugby Lime 496 Danny Wardle 2.08 13.0
5 Northern Warwickshire White 239 Chris Avill 2.03 12.0
6 Stratford Orange 589 Jordan Harris 2.02 11.0
1 Coventry Red 138 Hassan Hassan 2.36 8.0
2 Stratford Yellow 583 Adriano Ritchie 2.22 7.0
3 Rugby Lime 493 Joe Dominy 1.99 6.0



Results Sheet Standing Triple Jump

Competition: Venue: Date
Warwickshire Sportshall Under 15 Boys Coventry Sports Centre 7 Nov 2008
Ranking Team Colour Points
1 Stratford Yellow 24.0
2= Rugby Lime 20.0
2= Stratford Orange 20.0
4 Coventry Red 15.0
Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points
1 Stratford Yellow 586 George Gravestock 8.09 16.0
2 Coventry Red 137 Nathan Petch 7.82 15.0
3 Rugby Lime 494 James Wright 7.72 14.0
4 Stratford Orange 592 Henry Warrender 7.33 13.0
1 Stratford Yellow 588 James Holmes 6.78 8.0
2 Stratford Orange 595 Frazer Jackson 6.78 7.0
3 Rugby Lime 492 Ben Jennings 6.50 6.0



Results Sheet Vertical Jump

Competition: Venue: Date
Warwickshire Sportshall Under 15 Boys Coventry Sports Centre 7 Nov 2008
Ranking Team Colour Points
1= Rugby Lime 23.0
1= Stratford Yellow 23.0
3 Stratford Orange 18.0
4 Leamington Royal 14.0
5 Northern Warwickshire White 13.0
Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points
1 Stratford Yellow 587 Josh Buzzard 71 16.0
2 Rugby Lime 494 James Wright 69 15.0
3 Leamington Royal 352 Callum Sinnott 69 14.0
4 Northern Warwickshire White 239 Chris Avill 56 13.0
5 Stratford Orange 595 Frazer Jackson 52 12.0
1 Rugby Lime 493 Joe Dominy 55 8.0
2 Stratford Yellow 584 Conor Guest 54 7.0
3 Stratford Orange 589 Jordan Harris 52 6.0



Results Sheet

Competition:
Warwickshire Sportshall Under 15 Boys
Ranking Code Team Colour
1 05 Stratford Yellow

2 04 Rugby Lime

8 Lap Paarlauf

Venue: Date

Coventry Sports Centre 7 Nov 2008
Heat Final Performance Points
0.0 1:43.5 1:43.5 24.0
0.0 1:48.0 1:48.0 21.0



Results Sheet

Competition:
Warwickshire Sportshall Under 15 Boys
Ranking Code Team Colour
1 05 Stratford Yellow
2 04 Rugby Lime

3 55 Stratford Orange

4 x 2 Lap Relay

Venue:
Coventry Sports Centre
Heat Final Performance
0.0 1:38.4 1:38.4
0.0 1:41.1 1:41.1
0.0 1:44.8 1:44.8

Points
24.0

21.0
18.0

Date
7 Nov 2008
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